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Women / 8 / Child B
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey Carris8090
San Mateo

9.575 9.725 9.6509.550 38.500
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sage Johnson9018
GTC

9.450 9.400 9.4009.250 37.500
3 4T 4T 2 2 

2 

Alyssa Draheim8093
San Mateo

9.350 9.600 9.1008.700 36.750
4 2 10T 5 3 

3 

Mylee Cox8036
Galaxy

8.850 9.450 9.2509.175 36.725
6 3 6 4 4 

4 

Rachel Janczura8126
Top Flight

9.550 9.200 8.4759.275 36.500
2 7 3 12 5 

5 

Zienna Hamilton8037
Galaxy

8.300 9.125 9.3259.350 36.100
10 8 2 3 6 

6 

Cassey Wells8035
GTC

8.800 8.900 8.8009.250 35.750
7 12 4T 8 7 

7 

Riley Maness8087
Royal

8.475 9.250 8.9009.100 35.725
8 6 7 6 8 

8 

Peyton Bedrosian8085
Performance

9.100 9.400 8.6758.200 35.375
5 4T 12 9 9 

9 

Jos Shults8039
Galaxy

8.450 8.950 8.8758.800 35.075
9 11 8 7 10 

10 

Adisyn Walcott8033
GTC

8.225 9.000 8.6258.700 34.550
11 9T 10T 10 11 

11 

Sophie Bodeen8102
Santa Rosa

7.800 9.000 8.0008.050 32.850
12 9T 13 13 12 

12 

Mackenzie Lynn8107
Santa Rosa

0.000 8.450 8.5508.750 25.750
13 13 9 11 13 

13 
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